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1702BT1031]

17117AECGA]
17NTSECG2
[T117AECS3L
[TL17SECH4L
17HITDSCESA

1THL75ECe2

171ITAECGIL

171175EC64L

1TIITDSCGSA

INT EXT TOT GRD INT EXT TOT GRD INT EXT TOT GRD INT EXT TOT GUD INT EXT TOTGRD

: BIOTECHNOLOGY
L71L7AECAT
MAMIE
Jayapriya .S im0 54 43 5 5
Vijayakeerthana W g 52 o0 a o

PLANT AND AKIMAL RIOTECHNOLOGY
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PLANT, ANIMAL AND APPLIED BIOTECHNOLOGY LAB
ENVIRONMENTAL BIOTECHNOLOGY LAR
ENVIRONMENTAL RIOTECHNOLOGY
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B.S¢., Degree Examination Provisional Results JUL' 2020

Name of the Institution : SCHOOL OF ARTS AND SCIENCE

Department : BIOTECHNOLOGY
REGISTER Sk 17111GEC LTI TPRWGT [TIZ0SECO6AL 17HHSECI6L ITLLTEXACT
NUMBLER - INT EXT TOT GROD INT EXT TOT GRD INT EXT TOT GRD INT EXT 1071 GRD INT EXT TOT GRD

TRART 1002 A, Nibiya 35: 51 BA & dx 50 LS A 3h 51 R7 A 3 0 A A i\ 5 B A
1702BT 1003 K. Swarna Mallika 3 o2 W 5 34 50w A 34 a0 B4 A 37 54 8% iy I 88 A
17023 T 1004 T. Abivamni 3 54 BR A 3 S0 92 5 34 sl ai 5 3z 52 &4 A i S .
1 7O2BT 1006 A, Swathi 15 55 60 5 Ak 54 w8 3 52 | 5 33 51 #6 A 3509 86 A
[7OZBT1007 Y. Josiya RS | § 39 45 # A is 52 87 A 3R 52 80 0§ w52 5l
170ZRT 1008 . Bharachimohan w5 90 8 ¥ OH6 93 ] 34 al L] A i sS4 H4 A i g A
1 70ZBTL00G (3. Srinivasan 34 a8 90 § 35 34 gt A & &11] &6 A 14 5 BY A 34 sl 85 A
1702BTIOND B. Amulraj 35 55 90 5 w43 &% A 38 il 89 A 32 2008 A I A
1702BT1012 5. Sivabalasckaran 3B A5 93 S F& 5407 B% A 1T 54 91 5 a5 34 88 A TS T B R
[TO2BTIO1  Sanjivi .V 38 56 94§ 36 51 8 A 36 3 &8 A 36 s 8 A 36 5 &7 A
TT0ZRTI0L4 Hema Priva.l i7 35 92 5 T—— 89 A 3 3] a0 s a7 SR 5 3737w 5
[FO2BTI01S Privadarshini. 8 35 54 &9 A 38 30 BE A W 8 90 5 ER 55 o3 8 w55 93 5
ITOZBTIO0NG Padmasree,] 36 55 al 5 v 52 9 8 36 51 L A 1k 3 bt A e 31 L] A
1TOZBT1G17 halarvizhi k 34 B W § 37 s 9 5 W 54 aq 5 32 51 83 A 2 Al B3 A
1FO2RTIONR Thamizharasi. e 55 ol 5 35 560 Gl 5 38 52 a4 5 35 s EA A 35 3 B A
I7T02BTI019  Babu B ™ 81 w9 @ A% 2% s Dy 3F A 87 A 3l 560 81 A 3F 36 BT A
17028711020 Devanatkaperumal. K B S5 L2 5 36 5 W0 i 50 86 A 32 2 B4 A 2 52 B 4
1702BTI02] Muthuoli Kumaran.8 i O | 5 37 a6 9§ 38 3l 84 A 38 ST 93 8 38 857 95 5
[702BT1022 Mythili. G o S S & 33 58 97 8 G 53 89 A tH 52 BRI A I s B A
1702BT 1023 Balamurugan.§ 33 55 90 5 38 33 8 A 3B 5k g4 A 352 B A 3 =l B4 A
[70ZBT1024 Nilofia Begam 5 e S T 5 3¢ 5§ g3 AL 33 o4 81 5 35 54 BF A 33 84 B A
1702BT 025 Velvizhi.A 3% 56 94 5 3 s & A a6 53 i A 6 s1 BT A 6 sl BT A
1702BT1026 Kowthaman T 37 88 92 5 35 34 B4 | i 5 37 37 M 5 i 8T WM 5
L70ZBT1027 Anith. M 35 34 &9 A AR sF B3 A % i3 50 5 18 55 91 3 w55 02 5
1702BTI028 Anand Kumar 2 6 55 91 & A9 52 9] 5 s 51 &7 A g a0 HA A I® 0 EE A
[702ZBT1029 Sathyaseelan .D 4 3 90 5 37 54 9l s i 54 a0 5 Y] 51 &% A 32 5l 81 A cL':TN
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Name of the Institution : SCHOOL OF ARTS AND SCIENCE

Departiment : BIOTECHNOLOGY
REGISTER AR 22F LITIGEC 171ITPRWGT 171205ECHHAL 17111SECO6L 171I7EXACT
NUMBER i) CRLINT EXT TOT GRD INT EXTTOT GRD INT EXT TOT GHD INT EXT TOT GRB INT EXT TOT GRD
[TOZBT1030 Jayapriva .5 6 185 9 5 35 M 4 5 & 5 li] 38 59. %3 A 33 5D BR A
1702BTI031 Vijayakeerthana |V 33 3 B A ¥ sz s§sn By 3T G50 &7 A 3l s &7 A it 56 87 A
[T IGEC JOURNALISM

L7117PRWGT PROJECT WORK
ITI20SFECO6AL PACKAGES LAB-VI
1711 1SECosL  COMMUNICATIVE LNGLISH LAB - VI

17TIITEXACT EXTENSION ACTIVITIES
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Name of the Institution : SCHOOL OF ARTS AND SCIENCE

Department :BIOTECHNOLOGY
REGISTER

NUMBER NAME 19110AEC21 19111AEC22 19117AEC23 1911 TAEC24L 191 16AFC2S
. INT EXTTOTGRD INT EXTTOTGRD INT EXTTOTGRD INT EXTTOTGRD INT EXTTOTGRD
1901 BT HNH R.PRAVEEMKLMAR 798 69 97 O 2% 69 98 O 27 69 % 0 28 6% v O 29 &% w0
1901 BT I3 K NATHIY A 2% 69 97 o0 2% 62 97 o 2 69 9 o 28 69 %7 O 2§ 6% % O
[901ETI004 TABIMNAY A 37 &0 87T AF 25 60 RS oA 27 6D £7 A+ 27 60 %7 A+ 28 o0 #3  Ad4
1901 BT IS NSOPTY A 26 60 #6 A= 26 60 86 A+ 26 60 86 A+ 26 60 % A+ 16 60 B A+
190 1 BT LM 5 ARKN 2 g4 93 O 28 65 93 O 3B 65 91 O 2 5 w4 O 30 6 95 O
1901 8T1007 SSHAFANA PARVEEN 28 65 95 o 283 67 U 0 28 61 95 (s A 7 . 0 2R eT A% @
[90TH 1008 R SMERA 7 A4 93 0O 29 60 80 A+ 27 60 87 A+ 218 60 B9 A+ 29 60 B9 A+
1901BT 100 S.FATIHIMA FARVEEN 27 69 e O 27 69 o, 0 27 &9 w6 O 27T 89 4 O 27 69 9% O
1901 BT10040 W SIRIRAT 28 64 92 0O 2% 62 90 A+ 28 62 90 A+ 28 62 M0 A+ 2B 62 B0 A
1901BTIRI FHOWTHIKA 27 62 89 A+ 27 62 8 A+ 27T 62 80 A4 27 62 B0 A+ 27 20 8y Al
1901 BF1012 M BRINDHA 20 §7 96 O 28 67 v O 2§ H7 v 0 29 &7 % O 29 &7 ¥ O
1 BTIDLS A GOWTHAMI 78 66 9 ©O 2% 67 95 O 27 7T 94 o 28 67 95 O 28 67 ¥ O
180187104 RSANTHANALAKSHMI 27 64 91 O 27 64 9 o 27 64 91 o 27 64 W 0 27 44 8 0
1901 BTI015 WM BHUV ANESITWARI 7% 6% 95 O 2% 68 95 © 2B 68 95 o 28 68 s O I8 68 % O
1901811017 K. GURLFRASATH 47 g4 O O 27 64 91 O 27 64 91 o 27 &4 91 0 27 ¢4 41 O
150 BTL01E K. PRADEESI 27 67 %4 0O 27 64 9 © 27 64 91 ¢ 27 64 51 0 2T 64 8 4
1O0IRTI019 RVAISHNAVI 55 63 88 A+ 35 63 8% A+ 2§ 63 9l O 25 63 88 A+ 25 63 88 A+
1GOBTI020 B WIKRAM 7 47 W O 27 67 % O 27 67 w0 27 67 w0 27T 67 M 0
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B.Sec., Degree Examination Provisional Results JUL' 2020

Mame of the Institution : SCHOOL OF ARTS AND SCIENCE
Department :BIOTECHNOLOGY

“riﬁ::;gh“ NAME 19110AEC21 19111AEC22 19117AEC23 19117AEC24L 1911 6AEC2S
INT EXT TOTGRD INT EXTTOTGRD INT EXTTOTGRD INT EXTTOTGRD INT EXT TOTGRD
[2OTET 021 A ROSEMMNBECGUM 77 g4 9 O 27 64 91 ©0 27 64 S O 27 64 9 o 27 64 0N O
1901 BT1022 AGUNANIDHI 4 1 8 © 28 63 91 0 2% 61 8 A+ 28 60 8 A+t 28 60 s A+
190 RTINS M PREMEUMAR 0 55 w4 O 29 65 94 O 29 65 W 0 29 65 9% o 2§ 6% M O
1G01BT 1024 5 SHENBAGAVARSHINI 98 §2 90 A+ 28 62 60 A+ 28 62 50 A+ 28 62 90 A+ 28 61 80 A
1901 BTL023 SIERUTHIKA 49 G0 89 A+ 28 B0 E8 A+ 28 60 88 A+ 28 60 88 A+ 28 60 B8 A
F901HTIO2T B SHALIMI 48 67 95 O 2% 67 95 0O 2% 67 Y5 O 28 67 9% 0O 2 67 B O
1901 BTHIZR 5 DHARANIDHARAN 27 B0 BT A+ 27 60 87 A+ 27 60 87 A+ 27 60 87T A+ 2T 60 BT A4
1901 BT1029 M.IERLINDEEPA J6° 54 B3 & 23 54 W A 23 54 71 oA 23 B4 7T A 23 ¥ T A
TG0 BT L0 S PRAGADEESHWARAN A ss 98 A GIF S5 R R 24 8% 9 W 2 AR W A 28 & T A
19018 TL03] M. PRI AN 97 &6 B3 A+ 27 56 B3 A+ 27 56 #31 A+ 27 56 833 A+ 27 56 EoA¥
1901872 AARAVINTIE 3% 55 BI A+ 24 55 W A 2 55 T OA M 55 0T A M 55 9 A
1901BTI033 S.SIVAKUMAR 53 37 RGP 2% 37 S0 R 23 027 s P 23 27 S F 23 a7 800 F
1901811054 AP MATAMED HASAN % 55 93 O 2§ 65 95 0O 28 65 93 O 28 65 9 o0 2 65 9 0 :
1901 BTL033 S HANDHINI 57 &4 61 O 2% 64 9 0O 28 & 9 0 28 64 . O IB 64 92 O
[901BTI036 P PRAGADLEESHWARAN 37 60 47 A+ 27 60 8T A+ 27 60 857 A+ 27T 60 87 A+ 27 60 87 Ar
1901 BT1037 CEEAVIYA 72 63 91 O I8 63 91 O 2% 63 91 O 28 63 91 O I % . TR 6
1901811039 § SUMIDIA 77 &0 &1 A+ 27 60 BT A+ 27 60 87 A+ 27 60 B A+ 27 60 & A+
1901BT1M0 ILAKAVIARASANI a7 B2 89 A+ 27 62 B9 A+ 27 62 B9 A+ 27 62 83 A+ 27 62 ¥ A4
1901BTL041 ANISH FATHIMA. U 98 64 92 O 28 64 92 © 28 64 92 O 28 64 92 O 2B 64 %2 0
1901 BTi042 KARTIIE. L 98 59 87 A+ 28 59 8T A+ 28 59 %7 A+ 28 59 87 A+ 2F 50 BT A
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B.Sc., Degree Examination Provisional Results JUL' 2020

Name of the [nstitution : SCITOOL OF ARTS AND SCIENCE
Department :BIOTECHNOLOGY

REGISTER
NUMBER

|901BT1043
L901 BT 044
1GOLRTI0E
1901 BT 1046
L901BETL047
IS0LBTIH4E
1901BT1M9
901 BTLO50
1401 BTI05]
G0 IBT1052
[901ET1053
19018 TL054

19110AEC2]
1911 1AEC22
19117AEC23

191 16AEC25

MNAME

WINITHAR
SUBATHEA. M
VUIAYAKUMAR K
5, 5ARANYA

K. LAVAMNYA

P. GOMATHI

E. REVATHI

L. PARAMESHWARI
M. MALATII

K. VAISHNAY]

W, RAMADEVYI

P. POMMATIIL

TAMIL-T1
ENGLISH-II

12110AEC2]

19111 AECZ2

L1911 TAEC23

19117AEC24L

19116AEC2S

INT EXTTOTGRD INT EXTTOTGRD INT EXTTOTGRD INT EXTTOTGRD INT EXT TOTGRD

23
28
25
28

Gl
55
57
G4
50
G0
03
62
60
&0
ol
62

CELL BIOLOGY AND GENETICS
19117AEC24L  CELL BIOLOGY AND GENETICS LAB

MICROBIOLOGY

it
§3
82
2
bl
&7
i1
&G
BE
87
A0
0

A+

28
29
26
28
20
25

1
55
57
o4
&0
&0
03
62
Bl
G
&l
62

70
4
13
92
86
89
91
89
86
&7
§9
87

At
At
AT
a
At
A+
]
At
At
At
At
AL

28
29
26
23
26
29
28
27
26
27
29
23

ol
55
57
6
60
Gl
63
a2
60
Gl
al
62

89
B
&3
a9z
B
iy
a1
b
B
7
89
I

A+
Al
A+
)
At
At
(8]
At
M

28
29
27
28
26
29
28
27
26
27
24
28

Gl
53
57
a4
Gl
L
63
2
&0
sl
0
62

89
B4

A+
A
AL
o
A
A+
9]
At

28
29
26
28
26
29
27
27

&l

60
62

B
i
13
a2
6
iy
ai)
i
i
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B9
a7

At
A
A4
i
Ax
Al
At
A
At
A
At
At
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B.5c., Degree Examination Provisional Results JUL" 2020

Mame of the lnstitution = SC1I0OL OF ARTS AND SCIENCE
Department :BIOTECIINOLOGY

REGISTER
NUMBER

1901 BTLIOM
1901871003
1901 BT100
L1901 BT 1003
190111006
190LBTTI07
1901 BT 1008
1501 BT L0
L90IBTI010
THI1BTIONL
1901 BTL012
1901BT10M3
THHTBTION4
L90LBTIOLE
1901BT1017
1o0IBTIONE
L90IBT10NY
1901 BT 020

NAME

R PRAVEENKLMAR
K.MATHIYA
T.ABIMNAYA

MLSOPY A

S.ARUN

5.SHAFANA PARVEEM
MSNEK A

5 FATHIMA FARVEEN
W SIRIRAS

1 WOWTIIIEA
MBRIMIHA
MAGOWTHAMI
RSANTHANALAKSHMI
M BHUVANESHWARI
K GURUPRASATIE
R.PRADEESH
RVAISHNAVI

R VIKRAM

19116AEC26L 19117RLC27 19120SECI2AL 191115EC0H2L

INT EXTTOTGRD INT EXTTOTGRD INT EXTTOTGRD INT EXT TOTGRD
25 £9 98 © 27 &9 9% O 28 6% 9 Q0 29 69 9
7 69 91 O 28 69 9 o 23 69 o7 o 28 69 97
25 60 85 A+ 27 60 8§ A+ 27 60 37 A+ 28 60 &8
2% 60 &6 A+ 20 G0 ®6 A+ 26 60 B6 AT 26 60 8%
28 65 93 0O 28 65 93 o 29 65 94 O 30 65 95
a8 67 95 O 28 67 95 o 928 &7 95 O 28 467 9
79 60 89 A+ 27 60 &7 A+ 29 60 89 At 29 60 9
27 B9 66 © 2T BY 86 o T 69 96 o 27 69 9
78 62 90 A+ 28 62 90 At 2% 62 90 A+ 2B 62 W
27 42 8 A+ 27 02 E9 A a7 £2 89 A+ 27 62 8%
29 7 9% O 28 67 9 o0 29 &7 9 O 29 67 9
28, &F 95 o o o - T O Q28 6T 9A
27 84 91 g AT el Al o 27 a4 9 o 27 8+ 9
25 68 9 © 28 68 ® O 28 63 86 o 28 68 %6
37T 84+ 9 oF T R ok A 2% g4 o1 O 27 64 9l
7 ‘64 9 © 27 64 @ ¢ 27 64 79I o 27 64 91
: g6 B3 48 AY 2B 63 W O 25 63 BE AR 25 B3 &R
7 RF o4 O AT 6T e o 2 BE A g 27 67 W

L
0
A+
At
0
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B.Sc., Degree Examination Provisional Results JUL' 2020

Name of the nstitution SCHOOL OF ARTS AND SCIENCE
Department :BIOTECHNOLOGY

REGISTER NAME 19116AEC26L 19117RLC2T 191208ECOZAL 19111SECO2ZL
NUMBER INT EXTTOTGRD INT EXTTOTGRD INT EXTTOTGRD INT EXTTOTGRD
1G0IBT 1041 AMISH FATIIMA U 7 64 92 0 18 64 92 O 28 64 52 o 28 &4 92 O
19ULETI042 KARTHIK. L g 39 87T A+ 1B 59 %7 A+ 28 39 g1 A+ 28 59 7 A
1901BT1043 VENITIIA R g 6} By A+ 28 5] & A~ 28 61 ¥ A+ 28 6l B A
190 BT 1044 SURATHRA, M 79 55 # A+ 29 55 84 A+ 29 55 B At 79 55 R4 At
10IRTI043 ViIAY AKUMAR. K 26 57 83 A 95 5T 8 M 7 57 B4 Ad x5 57 8% Ad
190 BT 46 5. SARANYA 75 64 92 0 I8 64 92 O 2% 64 92 O I8 64 20
19a1ETL047 K. LAVARNYA 16 60 86 A+ 26 g0 Bs A+ 26 60 85 Ar 26 6 B AT
1901BT1048 P GOMATHI a3 60 8 A+ 19 G0 88 A+ 29 60 89 A+ 29 60 B3 A
(901 DT 1049 R HREWATHI 22 #3090 78 63 WO 228 63 0w O 27 63 90 Af
1601 HTIOS0 L. PARAMESHWARI +7 g2 8% A+ 27 62 w9 A+ 27 62 ¥ ad 3T g2 B A
1901BT1031 M. MALATHI 76 60 86 A+ 26 g0 B A+ 26 60 86 A+ 2660 Bh A
[901BTI052 K, VAISHNAV] 27 60 &1 A+ N G0 7 A+ 27 60 #1 AF a6 GO Ra A
1901RT 1043 V. RAMADEVI g 60 By A+ 2 g0 w9 A~ 29 60 B AL 26 60 8 A
TG0 BT 1054 P, PONMATHI 25 62 81 A+ 2B g1 90 A+ 28 62 80 A+ 25 62 B A4

19116AECZ6L MICROBIOLOGY LAB
1911 7RLC2T RESEARCH LED SEMINAR

191205EC02AL PACKAGES LAB-1I
191 11SECOZL COMMUNICATIVE ENGLISH LAB-IL
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